
CAPACITY CHART 
W SAN FRANCISCO
SECOND FLOOR
FUNCTION SPACE

THIRD FLOOR
FUNCTION SPACE

FOURTH FLOOR
FUNCTION SPACE

ROOM NAME

UPSTAIRS BAR

INDUSTRY

PREFUNCTION

MIXX

SQUARE 
FEET

1,296

1,345

1,166

642

DIMENSIONS 

54’ x 24’

34’ x 40’

-

-

CEILING
HEIGHT

11’

8.9’

10.7’

10.7’

BANQUET 

-

100

-

-

THEATER

-

140

-

-

CONFERENCE
STYLE

-

32

-

-

RECEPTION
 

100

175

100

40

CLASSROOM
STYLE

 
-

84

-

-

U 
SHAPE

-

38

-

-

ROOM NAME

GREAT ROOM 1

GREAT ROOM 2

GREAT ROOM 1+2

WORK ROOM 1

WORK ROOM 2

WORK ROOM 3

WORKROOM 1+2+3

STRATEGY

CHILL LOUNGE

PREFUNCTION 3

PREFUNCTION 4

STUDIO

SQUARE 
FEET

1,715

1,715

3,430

767

1,023

937

2,757

504

189

1,365

1,322

260

DIMENSIONS 

49’ x 35’

49’ x 36’

49’ x 70’

21’ x 36’

21’ x 33’

20’ x 36’

72’ x 36’

18’ x 28’

18’ x 11’

-

-

20’ x 13’

CEILING
HEIGHT

12.6’

12.6’

12.6’

11’

11’

11’

11’

10.3’

8.4’

-

-

10.5’

BANQUET 

120

120

250

60

70

70

200

-

-

-

-

-

THEATER

180

180

360

70

80

80

230

-

-

-

-

-

CONFERENCE
STYLE

46

46

-

24

24

24

-

20

8

-

-

12

RECEPTION
 

225

225

450

50

75

90

300

-

-

145

140

-

CLASSROOM
STYLE

 
80

80

176

30

45

45

100

-

-

-

-

-

U 
SHAPE

45

45

-

30

33

33

-

-

-

-

-

-

ROOM NAME

SOCIAL
TERRACE

SQUARE 
FEET

3,000

DIMENSIONS 

66’ x 47’

CEILING
HEIGHT

-

BANQUET 

150

THEATER

200

CONFERENCE
STYLE

30

RECEPTION
 

300

CLASSROOM
STYLE

 
125

U 
SHAPE

40


